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THE LUXURY

OF LIVING IN NATURE

MASTER PLAN

LAVANDA

SUPERFICIE
(M2)

-
1.130,56

936,15
879,64
965,43

1.058,61
1.422,25
1.002,36
1.007,86
1.035,79
1.343,06
1.028,60
1.012,76
1.053,36
1.047,51

860,57
860,08
854,97
918,05

EDIFICABILIDAD
(M2)

-
135,00
135,00
135,00
135,00
135,00
185,00
150,00
144,00
161,00
144,00
144,00
144,00
144,00
144,00
135,00
135,00
135,00
135,00


